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'Steven Luftman’ via Clerk-PLUM-Committee <clerk.plumcommittee@lacity.org> Fri, Dec 3, 2021 at 3:22 PM
Reply-To: clerk.plumcommittee@lacity.org

To: clerk.plumcommittee@lacity.org, CD 1 Gilbert Cedillo <gilbert.cedillo@lacity.org>, CD 1 Chief of Staff Debby Kim
<debby.kim@lIacity.org>, CD 3 Bob Blumenfield <councilmember.blumenfield@lacity.org>, CD 3 Chief of Staff Lisa Hansen
<lisa.hansen@Iacity.org>, councilmember.rodriguez@lacity.org, CD 7 Chief of Staff Christine Jerian
<christine.jerian@lacity.org>, Councilmember.harris-dawson@l]acity.org, CD 8 Chief of Staff Soloman Rivera
<solomon.rivera@lacity.org>, CD 12 John Lee <councilmember.lee@lacity.org>, CD 12 Chief of Staff Hannah Lee
<hannah.lee@l]acity.org>

Please include this letter in the record for Council File 21-0119
Dear Councilmembers,
| ask that you support the Taix HCM as passed by the Cultural Heritage Commission without amendments.

This can be a “win—win” project. Through creative design and compromise, Taix can be saved and the property can
be develop. The HCM ordinance starts a process that allows for changes to the monument.

| ask that you do not make a mockery out of our Historic Cultural Monument ordinance.
Thank you,

Steven Luftman
Los Angeles, California
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